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Jugendrundenkampfe 2017

Verein
Mannschaft LG Schiilerklasse

SV Steinwenden |

Luftgewehr Schiilerklasse

SV Steinwenden |
SV Steinwenden |

SG Landstuhl
SV Steinwenden |

Anna Benkovic
Emily Lang
Manuel Bosle
Max Kaufmann

Luftgewehr Jugendklasse

Emily Keller SG Landstuhl
Michael Cooper SV Kollweiler
Nico Wagner SSG Queidersbach

BSV Hohenecken
BSV Hohenecken

Fabio Schillinger
Johannes Pitz

Luftgewehr Juniorenklasse

Fabian Zirkel SSG Queidersbach
Alessandro Steinmann SV Kollweiler
Max Stemler SV Steinwenden

SG Landstuhl
SG Landstuhl
SV Steinwenden

David Dérner
Tristan Huthig
Dominik Schenkel

Mannschaft LP Schiilerklasse
SV Bann|

Luftpistole Schiilerklasse

Matthias Gundall SV Bann|
Max Starz SV Bann|
Nathanael Vance SV Bann|
Nico Matthieu SV Bann|

Mannschaft LP Jugendklasse
SV Bann |

SV Bann ll

SV Bann il

Luftpistole Jugendklasse

Timon Gundall SV Bann|
Benjamin Wilhelm SV Bann |
Nikolas Miiller SV Bann |
Max Kiintzler SV Bann ll
Leo Stuppy SV Bann ll
Emely Duncan SV Bann ll
Ruwen Ruof SV Bann lll
Max Reis SV Bann lll
Madelaine Vance SV Bann lll

= vorgeschossener Wettkampf

Luftgewehr
1.RK  2.RK
293 268
171 153
122 115
84 120
355 358
334 316

- 376
264 262
- 299
379 378
366 367
329 330
- 295
116 202

Luftpistole
301 -
123 -
84 -
94 -
73 -
1000 -
841 -
725 -
336 -
328 -
336 -
293 -
277 -
271 -
258 -
246 -
221 -

3.RK

271

169
102

370
336
384
252
294

370
367
309
327
215

4.RK

278

164
114
116

371
343
376
284
295

376
363
331
309
218
363

209

125
84

976
863

338
328
310
302
301
260

5.RK  Gesamt

1110

657
453
320

1454
1329
1136
1062
888

1503
1463
1299
931
751
363

510

248
168
94
73

1976
1704
725

674
656
646
595
578
531
258
246
221

Schnitt

277,50

164,25
113,25
106,67

363,50
332,25
378,67
265,50
296,00

375,75
365,75
324,75
310,33
187,75
363,00

255,00

124,00
84,00
94,00
73,00

988,00
852,00
725,00

337,00
328,00
323,00
297,50
289,00
265,50
258,00
246,00
221,00



